FORM PTO-	1595			
(Rev. 6-93)	7	, 7 I	$\sim 10^{-1}$	
0011400	/_'	"ונו	$^{\prime}$ O_{I}	
S&H 1/99				

03-13-2001

Γ	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
documents or copy th	nereof

1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Makoto SUZUKI 2) Harutaka EGUCHI 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kernikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	1 2 N F 1 K N F 1 K N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	1) Makoto SUZUKI 2) Harutaka EGUCHI Name and address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
2) Harutaka EGUCHI 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Karnikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment	2 . N F1 K N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	2) Harutaka EGUCHI Name and address of receiving party(ies): FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN Nature of conveyance: X Assignment
FUITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN 3. Nature of conveyance: X	F1 K N F T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN Nature of conveyance:
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN 3. Nature of conveyance:	1 K N E T T N T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku Kawasaki, 211-8588 JAPAN Nature of conveyance:
Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date(s): February 2, 2001 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM ******** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). /	. A T	X Assignment Merger Change of Name Other:
Security Agreement Other: Execution Date(s): February 2, 2001 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The tittle is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM "TOR "" This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). / , filed; or (b) Patent No(s) issued; or (b) Patent No(s) issued; or (c) Patent No(s) issued; or 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP	. A T	Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Execution Date(s): February 2, 2001 Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM *** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM **** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). / , filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued; or 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1046.1243/JDH Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr., 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	. A T	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM *** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The little is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM ****OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). / , filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued; or 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1046.1243/JDH Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	т 	This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM *** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
(a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The little is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM ****OR **** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s). / , filed; or (b) Patent No(s) issued 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1046.1243/JDH Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	т т	(a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: February 2, 2001 (b) The title is: IMAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM HAVING DATA MANAGEMENT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT DEVICE AND MEDIUM *** OR *** This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s), filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1046.1243/JDH Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	. Т	This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or (b) Patent No(s), issued Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	:. т	
Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500 Washington, D.C. 20001 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	". т	STAAS & HALSEVILD Our Docket: 1046 1243/IDH
Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	". т	Attention: James D. Halsey, Jr. 700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500
Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing Signature February 21, 2001 Date		Total number of applications and patents involved:1_
Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing Signature February 21, 2001 Date		Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Page 15 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. James D. Halsey, Jr., Reg. No. 22,729 Name of Person Signing Signature February 21, 2001 Date	i. [Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	7	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
12/2001 GT0N11 00000060 09788387 / Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2	-2	
	/2001 GTC	

PATENT REEL: 011567 FRAME: 0040

EDJUTES OF L	1 17	si kada.	مادم ۱ ما	homo Nakahawa ku Marmaalii
				home, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-
Ka	ınagawa	211–8	588 Japa	an
	•			·
				
ereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of while distributed transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exc				undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assignate the invention entitled
itle of Invention)				
MAGE PHOTOGRAPHING SYSTEM H	AVING	DATA M	ANAGEMEN	YT FUNCTION, DATA MANAGEMENT
DEVICE AND MEDIUM				·
ating to International Patent Application PCT/	'JP /	8	nd/or for wh	nich application for Letters Patent of the United
ates was executed on even date herewith or				
a) executed on		(Insert da	ate of execu	ition of application, if not concurrent)
	'	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
) filed on	/ <u> </u>			ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh
Serial No/;				ington, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is insert in (b) the specified data, when
	I	known.		
to all acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem section for said invention, including in the prepent(s), in any interference, reissue, reexaminate may arise or be declared in relation to sai	necessar paration a ation, or p me, such	y, desirable nd prosecu public use p acts to inc	le or expedi- ition of said proceeding, llude but not	arge to but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, ent, for securing, maintaining and enforcing application(s) and the issuance of said Letters and in any litigation or other legal proceeding to be limited to executing all papers, including orn testimony, and obtaining and producing
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inv	/entor(s) l	nas (have)	affived his/l	her/their cionature(c).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	-011101 (0) 1	(Date)	5111X00 1113/1	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
4 6 6				
Makoto SUZUKI	Febr	uary 2	2001	Jasuko Watanale
MAROCO SUZURI.				· Idsalo Watawan
Harutaka Eguchi	Febr	ruary 2	, 2001	yasulso Watanabe
Harutaka EGUCHI				7 Yasuko WATANABE
	***************************************			·

RECORDED: 02/21/2001

PATENT REEL: 011567 FRAME: 0041